UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 1

General Election — November 7, 2000

STEVE DAN M CHAEL A TOTAL
LARGENT (R) LOVE (D) CLEM (L) VOTES
TULSA 132, 355 56, 504 2,896 191, 755
VAGONER 6,173 1,989 88 8, 250
STATE TOTAL: 138, 528 58, 493 2, 984 200, 005

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 2

General Election — November 7, 2000

ANDY BRAD NEI L TOTAL
EWNG (R CARSON (D) MAVI S (L) VOTES
ADAI R 2,472 2,942 128 5, 542
CHEROKEE 4,931 8, 196 538 13, 665
CRAI G 2, 044 2,792 170 5, 006
CREEK 9, 784 10, 869 1,030 21, 683
DELAWARE 5, 431 6, 523 348 12, 302
HASKELL 1,381 2,729 79 4,189
Me| NTOSH 2,663 4, 348 171 7,182
MAYES 5, 345 7, 064 477 12, 886
MUSKOGEE 9, 754 12,762 558 23,074
NOWATA 1,511 1,801 137 3, 449
OKFUSKEE 1,248 2, 044 79 3,371
CKMULGEE 4,292 7,330 367 11, 989
CSAGE 4, 288 6,701 505 11, 494
OTTAMA 3,998 6, 054 186 10, 238
PAVWKEE 327 284 27 638
ROGERS 12, 406 13,137 1,071 26, 614
SEQUOYAH 4, 658 5, 891 181 10, 730
VAGONER 5,139 5, 806 415 11, 360
STATE TOTAL: 81, 672 107, 273 6, 467 195, 412



UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 3

VEES

VATKI NS (R)

ATOKA 2,828
BRYAN 7,989
CARTER 11, 903
CHOCTAW 3, 493
AL 1, 545
HUGHES 3,093
JOHNSTON 2,812
LATI MER 2,179
LeFLORE 9,821
LI NCOLN 8, 666
LOVE 2,411
Mt CURTAI N 7,935
MARSHAL L 3,312
MURRAY 3,317
PAWKEE 3, 439
PAYNE 18, 351
Pl TTSBURG 10, 902
PONTOTCOC 9,335
POTTAWATOM E 15, 876
PUSHVATAHA 3,008
SEM NOLE 5,611
STATE TOTAL: 137, 826

R C. SEVIER
WH TE (L)

General Election — November 7, 2000

ARGUS W
YANDELL, JR (1)

173
358
462
185
101
161
121
171
427
345
77
341
168
154
208
1, 064
658
416
739
128
273

6, 730

372
937
1,038
435
191
318
289
381
1, 116
782
199
653
338
352
453
1, 750
1,449
920
1, 757
319
611

14, 660

159, 216



UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 4
General Election — November 7, 2000

J.C SUSAN LARRY KEl TH B. TOTAL

WATTS, JR (R DUCEY (Rfm)  WEATHERFORD (D) JOHNSON (L) VOTES

CLEVELAND 44, 296 2,421 19, 925 909 67, 551
COVANCHE 17, 365 598 8, 775 274 27,012
COTTON 1, 382 54 797 23 2, 256
GARVI N 5, 320 203 3, 327 122 8, 972
GRADY 9, 259 426 4, 750 172 14, 607
JACKSON 5,273 110 2,115 39 7,537
JEFFERSON 1,335 45 902 14 2,296
MECLAI N 6, 291 250 2,874 92 9, 507
OKLAHOVA 11, 228 482 4,901 198 16, 809
STEPHENS 10, 408 265 5, 360 126 16, 159
TI LLMAN 1, 843 43 1,082 10 2,978

STATE TOTAL: 114, 000 4, 897 54, 808 1,979 175, 684



UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 5
General Election — November 7, 2000

ERNEST GARLAND ROBERT T. BI LL TOTAL

| STOK (R) McWATTERS (D) MURPHY (L) MAGUI RE (1) VOTES
CANADI AN 11, 934 3, 509 175 473 16, 091
KAY 10, 133 5, 004 175 381 15, 693
LOGAN 7,390 3,593 160 324 11, 467
NOBLE 2, 969 1, 164 69 107 4, 309
OKLAHOMVA 87, 536 34, 142 1, 793 4,124 127, 595
OSAGE 1, 613 999 40 65 2,717
WASHI NGTON 12, 584 4, 864 246 456 18, 150

STATE TOTAL: 134, 159 53, 275 2,658 5, 930 196, 022



ALFALFA
BEAVER
BECKHAM
BLAI NE
CADDO
CANADI AN
Cl MARRON
CUSTER
DEVEEY
ELLI S
GARFI ELD
GRANT
GREER
HARMON
HARPER
KI NGFI SHER
KI OMA
MAJCR
OKLAHOVA
ROGER M LLS
TEXAS
WASHI TA
WOODS
WOCDWARD

STATE TOTAL

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 6

13, 762
1, 604
856
374
1,183
4,299
1, 860
2,155
24, 537
1,134
4, 440
2,197
2, 685
4, 959

95, 635

General Election — November 7, 2000

RANDY JOSEPH V.
BEUTLER (D) CRI STI ANO (L)
699 23
360 14
3,489 46
1, 268 41
4,047 109
3, 805 210
257 11
4,014 77
628 11
450 12

5, 308 277
642 38
1,094 19
702 2
351 13
1,291 73
1,476 27
901 41
26, 242 1,175
470 4
1,081 39
1, 940 42
1,011 51
1,580 80
63, 106 2,435

19, 347
2,284
1, 969
1,078
1, 547
5, 663
3, 363
3, 097

51, 954
1,608
5, 560
4,179
3, 747
6,619

161, 176



